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Questions

Awami League won National Assembly seasts in 1970's election

Candidate age under legel frame work order was fixed up to years.

In 1970 udner legal frame work order age for right to vote was fixed.

Under legal frame work order 1970 this was abolished in west Pakistan.

Genral Yahya Kha Formed an interim consitution named Legal frame Work Order in.

General Yahya imposed martial la and abolished consitutio of .

Who imposed martial Law and took the reign of the government on 25th 1969 by.

President Ayub Khan resigned in.

PCSIR was estabished in the Period of.

Pakistni Economi Depend upon

Answers Choice

160
167
175
195

21
25
27
29

. 18 Years
.19 Years
.20 Years
.21 Years

One Unit
Two Unit
Three Unit
Four Unit

1969
1970
1971
1972

1935
1962
1973
1959

. Governal Yahya Khan

. General Zia Ul Haq
General Musharaf

. Major Gen Iskandar Mirza

1965
1967
1969
1971

Liaquat Ali Khan
General Ayub Khan
General Zia ul Haq
. Zulfigar Ali Bhutto

. Agriculture
. Trade

C. Industry
D. Fishing
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