

## 9th Class Pak Studies English Medium MCQs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Awami League won National Assembly seasts in 1970's election	A. 160 B. 167 C. 175 D. 195
2	Candidate age under legel frame work order was fixed up to years.	A. 21 B. 25 C. 27 D. 29
3	In 1970 udner legal frame work order age for right to vote was fixed.	A. 18 Years B. 19 Years C. 20 Years D. 21 Years
4	Under legal frame work order 1970 this was abolished in west Pakistan.	A. One Unit B. Two Unit C. Three Unit D. Four Unit
5	Genral Yahya Kha Formed an interim consitution named Legal frame Work Order in.	A. 1969 B. 1970 C. 1971 D. 1972
6	General Yahya imposed martial la and abolished consitutio of .	A. 1935 B. 1962 C. 1973 D. 1959
7	Who imposed martial Law and took the reign of the government on 25th 1969 by.	A. Governal Yahya Khan B. General Zia Ul Haq C. General Musharaf D. Major Gen Iskandar Mirza
8	President Ayub Khan resigned in.	A. 1965 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1971
9	PCSIR was estabished in the Period of.	A. Liaquat Ali Khan B. General Ayub Khan C. General Zia ul Haq D. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto
10	Pakistni Economi Depend upon	A. Agriculture B. Trade C. Industry D. Fishing